
© 2007 United Nations Office for 
the Coordination of Humanitarian Affairs, Sri Lanka

OCHA/LK/Colombo/Admin/ 006 / 01MapNumber:

I n d i a n  O c e a n

# 202-204, Bauddhaloka Mawatha, Colombo 7 , Tel: +94 (11) 4528689, Fax: +94 (11) 4528690, 
Email: ochasrilanka@un.org, Website: www.humanitarianinfo.org/srilanka 

Produced on:
Updated as at:

Data source(s):

Projection /
Datum

Produced through the generous support of:

GLIDE number
Admin
boundaries
provided by:

 TS 2004-0001470LKA

19-Jan-2007
19-Jan-2007

Survey Department,
Gvt. of Sri Lanka

Transverse Mercator
Kandawala

Area Detail
This map is designed for printing on A4
size
The boundaries, names and the
designations used on this map do not
imply official endorsement or
acceptance by the United Nations.

Kesbewa

Madapata

Piliyandala

Boralesgamuwa
!!

!

!

!

Dampe

Halpita

Kahapola

Jamburaliya

Madapatha

Rathmaldeniya

Kesbewa South

Wewala West

Thumbovila North

Mampe North

Werahera South Pelenwatta West

Hedigama

Batakettara North

Gorakapitiya

Niwanthidiya
Pelenwatta North

Kolamunna

Bokundara

Batakettara South

Erewwala North

Morenda

Makandana East

Honnanthara South

Erewwala West

Rattanapitiya

Delthara East

Polhena

Mahalwarawa

Makandana West

Bellanvila

Boralesgamuwa East B

Nampamunuwa

Horathuduwa

Kesbewa North

Paligedara

Honnanthara North

Kesbewa East

Thumbovila South

Delthara West

Pelenwatta East

Erewwala East

Mampe West

Makuludoowa

Mavittara North

Mavittara South

Thumbovila West

Werahera North

Pepiliyana West

Kaliyammahara

Divulpitiya West

Katuwawala North

Nivungama

Regidel Watta

Mampe East

Suwarapola East

Boralesgamuwa West A

Batuwandara North

Bangalawatta

Egodawatta

Boralesgamuwa West B

Katuwawala South

Neelammahara

Boralesgamuwa East A

Wewala East

Mampe South

Pepiliyana East

Divulpitiya East

Batuwandara South

Madapatha

Boralesgamuwa West C

Suwarapola West

Vishwakalawa

Bodhirajapura

Legend
! Town

Railway Line
Track Road
Main Road
Minor Road
GN Boundary
DS Boundary
District Boundary

Survey Dept.,
Government of Sri Lanka

I n d i a n  O c e a n

0 1 20.5

Kilometers


D i s t r i c t :  C o l o m b o

D S  D i v i s i o n :  K e s b e w a A d m i n i s t r a t i v e  M a p

Bangalawatta
Batakettara North
Batakettara South
Batuwandara North
Batuwandara South
Bellanvila
Bodhirajapura
Bokundara
Boralesgamuwa East A
Boralesgamuwa East B
Boralesgamuwa West A
Boralesgamuwa West B
Boralesgamuwa West C
Dampe
Delthara East
Delthara West
Divulpitiya East
Divulpitiya West
Egodawatta
Erewwala East
Erewwala North
Erewwala West
Gorakapitiya
Halpita
Hedigama
Honnanthara North
Honnanthara South
Horathuduwa
Jamburaliya
Kahapola
Kaliyammahara
Katuwawala North
Katuwawala South
Kesbewa East
Kesbewa North
Kesbewa South
Kolamunna
Madapatha
Mahalwarawa
Makandana East
Makandana West
Makuludoowa
Mampe East
Mampe North
Mampe South
Mampe West
Mavittara North
Mavittara South
Morenda
Nampamunuwa
Neelammahara
Nivungama
Niwanthidiya
Paligedara
Pelenwatta East
Pelenwatta North
Pelenwatta West
Pepiliyana East
Pepiliyana West
Polhena
Rathmaldeniya
Rattanapitiya
Regidel Watta
Suwarapola East
Suwarapola West
Thumbovila North
Thumbovila South
Thumbovila West
Vishwakalawa
Werahera North
Werahera South
Wewala East
Wewala West

1136125
1136250
1136290
1136340
1136345
1136025
1136215
1136155
1136050
1136065
1136030
1136055
1136035
1136310
1136305
1136300
1136015
1136020
1136045
1136110
1136105
1136100
1136195
1136325
1136245
1136270
1136275
1136330
1136350
1136365
1136150
1136075
1136090
1136260
1136255
1136285
1136230
1136295
1136120
1136280
1136315
1136190
1136210
1136185
1136225
1136220
1136205
1136265
1136335
1136200
1136070
1136320
1136095
1136145
1136130
1136135
1136140
1136010
1136005
1136355
1136115
1136040
1136360
1136235
1136240
1136165
1136160
1136180
1136080
1136060
1136085
1136175
1136170

GNs                        P-Codes

KALUTARA


